
    

 

 

 

 
RALLIES & TEAM TRAINING 
 
 

DATE TIME COST SESSION VENUE COACH TYPE 

Sun 17 March 10am - 11am 
11am –12pm 

£20 Grids & Poles RAC Sam & Paul Rally 

Friday 29 March Times TBC £10 PC Badges (2 Hours)  RAC Lisa Rally  

Tuesday 2 April 9:30am to 
12:30pm  

£20 Show Jumping Course Riding 
MulNple Groups 1 hour RAC Steph & 

Lisa 
Rally  

Friday 12th April 2-6pm  
Nmes tbc  

£20 Show jumping Course Sparrowbush  Steph Rally 

Sunday 14 April 10am - 11am 
11am –12pm 

£20 Grids RAC Sam & 
Paul/Steph 

Rally 

Sunday 21 April 2pm – 4pm £20 Dressage on the Boards RAC  Steph & 
Lisa 

Team 
Training 

Monday 6 May 2pm – 4pm £20 XC out on flagged course RAC XC Steph & 
Lisa 

Team 
Training 

Friday 24 May 5pm – 6pm 
6pm – 7pm 

£20 Dressage on grass in the boards RAC –Pitches Sam & Lisa Team 
Training  

Monday 27 May 10-1pm  
Nmes tbc  

£20 XC on Flagged Course RAC XC Steph / 
Lisa  

Team 
Training  

Sunday 2 June 10am - 11am 
11am –12pm 

£20 Dressage RAC Sam & Lisa Rally  

Sunday 9 June 10am -12pm £20 XC RAC XC Sam & Lisa Team 
Training 

Friday 21 June 10am -12pm £20 Dressage Run through for 
Qualifiers RAC XC Sam & Lisa Team 

Training 

Friday 5 July  5pm –7pm £30 Dressage/Flat 
SJ/Grids RAC Sam & 

Chris 
Team 
Training 

Friday 19 July  5pm – 6pm 
6pm – 7pm 

£20 Dressage Training for qualifier 
on 21st July RAC  Steph & 

Lisa 
Team 
Training  

Monday 5 to 
Thurs 8 August   EVENTERS CAMP RAC   

Sunday 11 to 
Thurs 14 August   RACSC PCCP CAMP  

(BOVINGTON ACADEMY) RAC   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



    

 

 

 
 

AREA 14 COMPETITION DATES 2024 
QUALIFIERS AND CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 

DATE EVENT VENUE BRANCH SCHEDULE 
3rd April Grassroots Qualifier 40 – 60cm RAC SC RACSCPC Qualifier 
29th May Grassroots Qualifier 40 – 60cm RAC SC RACSCPC Qualifier 
23rd June Area Dressage Nov/Int/Open Turnpike  S&WW  Qualifier 

30th June Area SJ Qualifier 70/80/90/100 Mendip Avon PC  Qualifier 
21st July Area EvenQng 70/80/90/100/Chs Cup Larkhill RA  Qualifier 
22nd & 23rd 

August 
Grassroots Championships 
40 – 60cm Bicton Arena  Championships 

24th & 25th 
August 

Pony Club Championships 
Dr, SJ, EvenQng Bicton Arena  Championships 

 

https://branches.pcuk.org/area14/area-competition-dates-2021/

